399
ISO SPRINGS
Die springs ISO 10243 - Steel
D x L d Type V Green Type B Blue Type R Red Type G Yellow
10 x 38 5 • • • •
10 x 44 5 • • • •
10 x 51 5 • • • •
10 x 64 5 • • • •
10 x 76 5 • • • •
10 x 305 5 • • • •
13 x 25 6,3 • • • •
13 x 32 6,3 • • • •
13 x 38 6,3 • • • •
13 x 44 6,3 • • • •
13 x 51 6,3 • • • •
13 x 64 6,3 • • • •
13 x 76 6,3 • • • •
13 x 89 6,3 • • • •
13 x 102 6,3 • • • •
13 x 305 6,3 • • • •
16 x 25 8 • • • •
16 x 32 8 • • • •
16 x 38 8 • • • •
16 x 44 8 • • • •
16 x 51 8 • • • •
16 x 64 8 • • • •
16 x 76 8 • • • •
16 x 89 8 • • • •
16 x 102 8 • • • •
16 x 115 8 • • • •
16 x 305 8 • • • •
20 x 25 10 • • • •
20 x 32 10 • • • •
20 x 38 10 • • • •
20 x 44 10 • • • •
20 x 51 10 • • • •
20 x 64 10 • • • •
20 x 76 10 • • • •
20 x 89 10 • • • •
20 x 102 10 • • • •
20 x 115 10 • • • •
20 x 127 10 • • • •
20 x 139 10 • • • •
20 x 152 10 • • • •
20 x 305 10 • • • •
Order example
Type+Dimension+Length: V10076 (Green ø 10 x 76 mm).
 V10305 (Green ø 10 x 305 mm).
400
 Moulding Supplies  //  Edition 15
ISO SPRINGS
Die springs ISO 10243 - Steel
D x L d Type V Green Type B Blue Type R Red Type G Yellow
25 x 25 12,5 • • • •
25 x 32 12,5 • • • •
25 x 38 12,5 • • • •
25 x 44 12,5 • • • •
25 x 51 12,5 • • • •
25 x 64 12,5 • • • •
25 x 76 12,5 • • • •
25 x 89 12,5 • • • •
25 x 102 12,5 • • • •
25 x 115 12,5 • • • •
25 x 127 12,5 • • • •
25 x 139 12,5 • • • •
25 x 152 12,5 • • • •
25 x 178 12,5 • • • •
25 x 203 12,5 • • • •
25 x 305 12,5 • • • •
32 x 38 16 • • • •
32 x 44 16 • • • •
32 x 51 16 • • • •
32 x 64 16 • • • •
32 x 76 16 • • • •
32 x 89 16 • • • •
32 x 102 16 • • • •
32 x 115 16 • • • •
32 x 127 16 • • • •
32 x 139 16 • • • •
32 x 152 16 • • • •
32 x 178 16 • • • •
32 x 203 16 • • • •
32 x 254 16 • • • •
32 x 305 16 • • • •
Order example
Type+Dimension+Length: V10076 (Green ø 10 x 76 mm).
 V10305 (Green ø 10 x 305 mm).
401
ISO SPRINGS
Die springs ISO 10243 - Steel
D x L d Type V Green Type B Blue Type R Red Type G Yellow
40 x 51 20 • • • •
40 x 64 20 • • • •
40 x 76 20 • • • •
40 x 89 20 • • • •
40 x 102 20 • • • •
40 x 115 20 • • • •
40 x 127 20 • • • •
40 x 139 20 • • • •
40 x 152 20 • • • •
40 x 178 20 • • • •
40 x 203 20 • • • •
40 x 254 20 • • • •
40 x 305 20 • • • •
50 x 64 25 • • • •
50 x 76 25 • • • •
50 x 89 25 • • • •
50 x 102 25 • • • •
50 x 115 25 • • • •
50 x 127 25 • • • •
50 x 139 25 • • • •
50 x 152 25 • • • •
50 x 178 25 • • • •
50 x 203 25 • • • •
50 x 229 25 •
50 x 254 25 • • • •
50 x 305 25 • • • •
63 x 76 38 • • • •
63 x 89 38 • • • •
63 x 102 38 • • • •
63 x 115 38 • • • •
63 x 127 38 • • • •
63 x 152 38 • • • •
63 x 178 38 • • • •
63 x 203 38 • • • •
63 x 229 38 - • - -
63 x 254 38 • • • •
63 x 305 38 • • • •
Order example
Type+Dimension+Length: V10076 (Green ø 10 x 76 mm).
 V10305 (Green ø 10 x 305 mm).